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These CRs were agreed by SA3-LI and are forwarded to TSG-SA#96 for approval:
	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	33.127
	0164
	1
	Rel-16
	Inconsistent use of IEF, ICF and IQF terminology
	D
	16.10.0
	SA3#85-LI-e
	s3i220247
	ZITiS
	LI16
	
	

	33.128
	0335
	1
	Rel-16
	Inconsistent use of the terms "identity" and "identifier" in context with the topic "identifier association"
	D
	16.10.0
	SA3#85-LI-e
	s3i220252
	ZITiS
	LI16
	
	

	33.128
	0342
	-
	Rel-16
	Alignment of ASN.1 values with TS 29.572 V16.9.0 and corrections
	F
	16.10.0
	SA3#85-LI-e
	s3i220221
	Ofcom (CH)
	LI16
	
	

	33.128
	0346
	1
	Rel-16
	Correcting an XSD error in Annex C
	F
	16.10.0
	SA3#85-LI-e
	s3i220267
	Nokia, Nokia Shanghai Bell, NTAC, EVE
	LI16
	
	

	33.128
	0348
	1
	Rel-16
	Backward Compatibility in ASN.1 Schema
	F
	16.10.0
	SA3#85-LI-e
	s3i220269
	Rogers Communications Canada, NTAC, EVE Compliancy Solutions
	LI16
	
	

	33.128
	0349
	1
	Rel-17
	Backward Compatibility in ASN.1 Schema
	A
	17.4.0
	SA3#85-LI-e
	s3i220270
	Rogers Communications Canada, NTAC, EVE Compliancy Solutions
	LI16
	
	


